CTS Product Datasheet |
CTS Product Datasheet |
Description
25 May 2026
The CTS IPS-5112-8BT is a Layer 2 managed industrial switch designed for
demanding environments that require reliable networking, efficient power
management, and high-speed data transmission. With advanced redundancy,

Connection Technology Systems (CTS) reserves the right to change specification without prior notice.
25 May 2026
Order Information
Model
Specification
Speed Type Connector Distance Wavelength
Operating
Temperature
SFP-31FC-D 1000Mbps MM LC 550M 850nm -40˚C ~ 85˚C
SFP-31FC-(MM-02)-D 1000Mbps MM LC 2KM 1310nm -40˚C ~ 85˚C
SFP-31FC(SM-10/20)-D 1000Mbps SM LC 10/20KM 1310/1310nm -40˚C ~ 85˚C
SFP-31W2A(SM-10/20)-D 1000Mbps WDM LC 10/20KM
TX: 1310/1310nm
-40˚C ~ 85˚C
RX: 1550/1550nm
SFP-31W2B(SM-10/20)-D 1000Mbps WDM LC 10/20KM
TX: 1550/1550nm
-40˚C ~ 85˚C
RX: 1310/1310nm
Model
Fiber Port TP Port
Support Power Source
Speed Type Slots Speed Ports
IPS-5112-8BT 10/1Gbps SFP+ 4 1000/100/10Mbps 8 with 802.3af/at/bt Injector
2 x 48~57V DC with
removable terminal block
Power Supply
NOTE: Please refer to the power supply datasheet for details regarding the operating temperature and derating curve.
Subsequently, choose the suitable power supply based on your specific requirements and operating environment.
Model Output Voltage Range Maximum Output Watt Operating Temperature
SDR-480-48 48~55V 480W -25˚C ~ 70˚C
SDR-240-48 48~55V 240W -25˚C ~ 70˚C
SDR-120-48 48~55V 120W -25˚C ~ 70˚C
SDR-75-48 48~55V 75W -25˚C ~ 70˚C
NDR-480-48 48~55V 480W -20˚C ~ 70˚C
NDR-240-48 48~55V 240W -20˚C ~ 70˚C
NDR-120-48 48~55V 120W -20˚C ~ 70˚C
NDR-75-48 48~55V 75W -20˚C ~ 70˚C
MDR-60-48 48~56V 60W -20˚C ~ 70˚C
MDR-20-12 10.8~13.2V 20W -20˚C ~ 70˚C